BOROUGH OF ROCKAWAY APPLICATION
LAND USE BOARD

-
Dale Filed: l L ! E\{(& L App, Fee
Bscrow Pe
App #
Twonly (20) coples of the application, checklists, mapsidrawings/plans ete, must be fited with the Secretary of the Board nt least
thirey days prior to the reguler meeting of the Board.,  Scheduling Is based on the completeness of the application, and once the

application is deemed (o be complete a hearing date will be determined by the adminisirative officer. You will be advised in writing
a3 1o the date of your hearing,

Block: 71 Lot: 19 Zone: Date of Purchase; May 10, 1873
Streot Address of Property_8 Pleasant Place

Does applivani/owner own or have under contractor (o purchase any adjoining properties? No
If yes, plense list properties,

Applicant: Angelo Caso and Barbara Leslsy Caso
Mailing Address: 1203 Norlhview Drive, Sarasota, Florida 34242
Telephone Number: 941-284-9706

Owner; Same as Applicant

Matiing Address:

‘T'efephone Numbsr: Fax No. B-mall Address: _olo da@ollerlaw. com,
(Note: Affidavit of Ownership Form must be execnied and atiached o this application)

Euglncer; NIA
Maillng Address:
Telophone Number: Fax Mo, E-mafl Address:

Aftorney: Richard L. Oller, Esq. .
Mailing Address; 322 Green Pond Road, PO Box 257, Hibermia, NJ 47842

Telephone Number:_973-983-7020 x 120 Fax No. 0738041388 E-mail Address; ro@olerawcom .

TO: LAND USE BOARD {VARIANCE APPLICATIONS)
{Check the appropriate application)

X " Tis Is an application for the Issuance of a Certiflcate of Nost-Canfemity under 40:550-68
Appen] under 40:35D-70n Present Use () Residentlal { ) Non-Residentlal
lntoepretation Use peemit under 40:550-70b . A
YC" Hardship Varfance under 40:55D-700 Proposed Use () Residential () Non-Resldential
X D" Use Variance under 40:55D-70d In the altemalive should ihe Certificate of Non-Conformity nol be granted

Comditionai Use Varlance

Sign — Free Standing per Ordinance
Sign — Non-Conforming

Request is hereby made for permission to erect, sller, convert, use: to continue a pre-exisiing non-conferming use

conleary to the requirements of the Zoning Ordinance of the

Borough of Rockaway, s follews: The Property contalna 4 single family home and & one-bedroom

apariment over the oxisting delached garaga and has existed prior to the owner's purchese of the property

in 1973,

Desoribe Request;

The hoard is requssted to Issus a Cerlificate of Non-Conformity under N.&.S.A, 40:850-68, If the Board doesn't

agree lo 1ssue ihe Cerlificale of Non-Ceonformity, then the Applicant requests use varlance relief,
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TO: LAND USE BOARD {FOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION)
{Check the appropriate itams)
{ ) Concept Site Plan '
{ ) Mnjor Site Plan
{ ) Pretiminary Site Plan
{ ) Minor Site Plan

Y Amended Preliminary Site Plan
¥ Final Site Plan

) Amended Final Site Plan

Y Walver of Site Plan

¥ Multi — Family Plan

Present Use
Proposed Use

Mult} Family Planned Unll Development: (RESIDENTIAL)

Tatal Housing Unils Number of Bedraoms per unit
Typeof Housing ( )FeeSimple ( )Condo ( )Townhouse ( )Rental { ) Apariments
Site Acreapge: Area Disturbed Impervious %
FAR% Building Lot Coverage # of Parking Spaces
Planned Development; (NON-RESIDENTIAL)
Site Acreage Aren Disturbed Bullding Lot Coverage
Impervious Coverage FARY: # of Parkdng Spaccs
Proposed Sign Dimenstons Number of Signs Proposed
TQO: LAND USE BOARD (FOR SUBDIVISION APPLICAITON)
{ ) Comept - { ) Amended Preliminary Subdivision
{ ) Minor Subdivision ( ) Final Subdivision
{ ) Major Subdivision ( ) Amended Final Subdivision
{ ) Preliminary Subdivision
Present Use
Proposed Use
Development Plans:  Scll Lots Onfy: Construct Homes for Sale Other {explain)
How will water service by supplied?
Proposed method of sewage disposal:
Ate deed restrictions contempluted? ( ) YES ( )NO (if yes, describe on separate sheot)

List proposed fmprovements and utitities and intention to post perfarmance bond, certified check or to install improvement prior to
approval of final plot;

" IMPROVEMENT INTENTION

Tela! area of existing lol{s):

Total number of now lots 10 be ¢reated (inclirding the remainder):

Averngo new lol size;
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Asg there munleipal water and sewerage sysiems

st provious occupancy

Proposed structure or use

SIZE OF LOT | square feek.

DIMENSIONS OF LOT:

FRONT YARD _feet
DEPTH feet
WIDTH feet

SI1ZE OF BUILDING AT STREET LEVEL:

FRONT feet

DEPTH leet

PERCENTAGE OF LOT OCCUPIED BY BUILDINGS square fcel
HEIGHT OF BUILDING _ __ stories feet
FRONT YARD DEPTH feet REAR YARD DEPTH feet
SIDE YARD WIDTHS feet and fest

SIDE YARD WIDTH ABUT’ﬁNG A SIDE STREET ON CORNER LOT feat

PREVAILING FRONT YARD SETBACKS OF ADJOINING LOTS WITHIN BLOCK

Have there ever been any previous appeats, requests, or applications made 1o this or any ather Beard, or municipal agency
involving these premisas? IF yes, state the nature, date snd disposition of sald matter,

None
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Exgplain the exceptionat conditions which would ereate undue hardship on the applicant if required ta comply with the Zoning
ardinance? State the special reasons that support the granting the variance. (NOTE: The above questions MUST be answered it
detall - atiach statemont to this application if necessary}

The Applicant has owned the Progerty since 1973, At the ims of the Applicant’s purchase of the Proparty It consisted of a single-family hame and
a dotached garags. Asec‘:arale residential apertmort was above the garage, The ?am 5 apariment was occupled and ronted el the time of the

plicant's purchese and has continually been renled and used os » Separale residenilal apartmant the enlira Ume of Anplicanl's 50 yaars of ovaership.
‘The Applicant is now 87 years old and living In Flodda. The A{pplimm desires lo sell (he Propeity In the same condition [l has existed for 60% years,
The Applicani Is requesting the Land Use Board 1ssuz a carlifcate of nun-confornity which would confirm that the usa of the garage aparimanl Is a valid
non-conforming use. If he Board does not agree 1o issue a cerliicale of non-conformily, 1hen the Applicant will seck use varianca relief to parmit It

Supply a statement of facts showing why relief can be granted without substantial detriment ta the public good and will ot
substantially Impair the intent and purpose of the Zone plan and zoning ordinances. (NOTE: The above questlen
MUST be answared - attached statement to this application Il necessary)

The Property has exjsted wilh a separale res|daisial apartment above the garage Tor ovar 60 years withoul incldent and has baen a parl of the

exisling nolghborhond, Thare Is sufficlent parkng on sle to accomodale the aparment. Accefdingly, M wauld not present any dotimont to the
public geodner eny impainment to the zene plan to continue he garage apadment uss.

The undersigned has submitted tie aitached plans, applications and other necessary supporting duta, and hereby certifics that all
information submitted is accurate and complete, Proof of Public Notice and Proof of Publication must be submitted te this allico
several days before the scheduled meeting.

Signature of Applicant: Print Name

State of New Jersey, County of

Sworh to before me, this day of Year

A Notary Public of New Jersey

STATUS OF TAXES

Contact the Tax Cotlector, Submit Tax Certification vevifying taxes arc pald up-to-date with this filing,
The tax colleetor will also provide you with a list of property owners within 200 feet. Itis your
responsibility to notify these property ewners via return recoipt registered mail after vour application
has been deomed complete and you have been scheduled for a hearing, Please note that if the property
borders another municipality, you must obtain a list from that municipality showing the property owners
within 200 feet of your property and they also must be notified,
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FOR LAND USE BOARD

SITE INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION FORM

1 hiereby pive pormission for Reckaway Boreugh Municipal Agencics and {heir agents to come upon and inspect those preimises with

respect ta this appiication Tor___6 Pigashat Placa Recknway. Ni _, Block 4 qLul_,.le_d

l\p{)hbl]l‘llbblblllllk)’d /7 /ﬂ‘ A’JME} cgﬁé} /ﬁ*—'-zl’ﬂ('/z QLL‘E‘ ¢

Print Agplicant's Name

. o 2

Date: Z" a AT M A F/“'C"?A w2
Sworn {o and subscribed, before me. /’},w' —uaét’» C 'P‘)‘QCD

This day of , 20

A Notary Public of New Jersey

ATFFIDAVIT OF OWNERSHIP
STATL OF NEW JERSEY
COUNTY OF MORRIS
Oy ) Z

fluselo o, lis 43 10 A<,

ol ful} age, being duly sworn acumdmg {o law an outh

deposes and says, that the deponent resides at /7 Ze 3 /‘)C’/}—/'{‘-}’ £ /?/(m the

municipality of &}/éﬂ- S0/ A __inthe County of.

v /.
and (e Swate of! FZOA’ ‘f‘/"i . and that

is the owner in fee of all that cerlain lot, prece or pavee! of land sitvated, lying, and being

! @
in the municipality atoresaid, and known and designated as Block 7 / , Lot / 4
4
Owner's Signature */72/%’7%”{‘ _ _éffv : Q% Cod.m—
Al cle " Cigo

Print Owner's Name }

Sworn 1o and subscribed, before iné.
This day ol , 20 .

A Notary Public of New Jersey

AUTHORIZATION
15 niyone adber than tie ahove owser I makdng ils applieation, the foifowing authorizatlon must be exceuted,

is hereby nuthorized 1o ke the within npplicntion.

Tu, et b

Pated:

{Owner's Slgnature)

(Prind Owter's Name)
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Durable fower of Attorney

This Power of Attorney is made on this, the ‘7& day of December, 2022, by and between the
Principal, Angelo A. Caso and Barbara L. Caso, his wife, individually referred to as “I or “my”, and the
Agent, Richard L, Oller, Est., referred to as "You". ‘

Grant of Authority: | appolnt You to act as my Agent (called and attorney In fact) to do each and
every act which | could personally do for the following uses and purposes: specifically, appgarlng before
the Borough of Rockaway Board of Adjustment as it relates to 5 Pleasant Place and Block 7?., Lot 19; and
hereby giving and granting to my sald attorney full power and authority to do and perform-all and every
act and thing whatsoever necessary to be done in the premises, as fully to all intents and purposes as |
might or could do If | were personally present, with full power of substitutlon and revocation, hereby
ratifying and confirming all that my sald attorney may do pursuant to this power.

Said Power of Attorney shall immediately terminate upon the conclusion of sald appeararnce
before the Borough of Rockaway Board of Adjustment as It relates to 5 Pleasant Place and.Block 71, Lot
19,

Signatures: By signing balow, | acknowledge that | have recelved a copy of this Power of Attorney
and that | understand [ts terms.

Date: /L~ 7-A 2 | ‘/ ,f?é:e/ur’
' Angelo A. Fa %ﬂ
ﬂﬂ/!///’?:cﬂ‘d /é@@/

Barbara L. Caso

STATE OF FLORIDA )

COUNTY OF _Sarasobay

I certify that on Decembec 7!’)\ , 202% Angelo Caso and Batbara L. Caso, personally
came before me and acknowledged under oath, to my satisfaction, that this person (ot if more than
one, ecach person);

)] is named in and personally signed this document; and

) signed, sealed and delivered this document as }M
‘ ' PR 4

& an AUAM NORGROVE e\
§ %. Nolary Publle. Slati of Florida

Commleslont HH 90035 |
My corm, &xpiras Fob, 8, 2026
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AFFIDAVIT

Rockaway Borough
Land Use Board

In Re: Angelo and Barbara Caso
Application for Certificate of Non-Conformity
and in the alternative a d(1) use variance

I, Angelo Caso, being of full age and being duly sworn according to law, deposes and says:

1. My wife, Barbara Lesley Caso, and I are the owners of the property located at 5 Pleasant
Place in Rockaway Borough, New Jetsey, also known as Block 71, Lot 19 (the Property”).

2. We purchased the Property on May 10, 1973, nearly 50 years ago from Joseph Donoftio
and Lucy Donofrio. When we purchased the Property, it consisted of one single-family
residential home and one detached 3-car garage with a second-floor residential apartment.
Attached as Exhibit A is a copy of our land survey dated May 3, 1973, from our original
closing which describes the detached garage/tesidential apartment as “One story frame
dwelling over 3 car garage”.

3. Both the residential home and the detached garage residential apartment were already
rented to tenants when we putchased the Property in 1973. Attached as Exhibit B are capies
of two letters from my attorney we used in April of 1973, both of which discuss the tenants
who were already occupying the apartment over the garage. I submit that the attached
survey and attorney correspondence is evidence that the residential apartment over the
garage was existing and occupied by tenants prior to April of 1973. I also have attached as
Exhibit C a copy of our deed evidencing we closed title on the Property on May 10, 1973,

4, Prior to closing in 1973 I personally went to the municipal offices and asked about the
tenants at the Property, and I was told that the use was grandfathered in since the garage
apartment had been there a long time. The sellers who we purchased the Property from
were Joseph and Lucy Donofrio and they were very well known in the Borough, so
everyone [ spoke with was familiar with the Property.




- b mea s

5. After we closed title, we lived in the main home and the tenant in the garage apartment
continued to live there for many years, The garage apartment has always been' ocoupied by
tenants over the entire time we have owned the Property, spanning some 50 years.

il

AngeloCaso

Sworn to and subscribed before me
this 7 _ day of December, 2022,

A&?~ | !

NoR Tabie

/11,,4, qu"’xﬁo"ﬂ i\mférww‘/b!”
T da,  of December

P@v:fi!ol o Jffor-'old Deiyees [iere. &7

sctosdiffed bolre e T

nah o CAase V\/}’!o'
222 ), Ayl
;JM’-@'&J“@%_-.. -

\ &5~

S 2k, ADAM NORGROVE
g‘“ % | Notary Publc. Slate o Fioria
Commigsion# HH 80035
My comm, éxpirgs Feb, 8, 2026
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PROPERTY SURVEY

ANGELO A, & BARBARA L. CASO

ROCKAWAY BOROUGH, MORRIS €C0., N, J,
SCALE "= 30O May 3, 1973

428,787, 352858

Jacos L. LeNox, PROF, ENGINEER & LAND SURVEYOR

101 WHiTe MeADow Roab, Rockaway, N, J.
PHOMNE 627-2287 ZIP No. 07888

Exhibit A
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XhUUH, Pi:..ir-ﬁl' ‘id C e
i DOneCleveland lacs
. SErnelisl d, New Jersey 07.81
YAUCH,PETERPAUL & CLARE

COUNSELLORS AT LAW

(AU CH & FAGAN]

JORN H, YAUCH, SR~ counseL
JAMES €, FAGAN 1037-1876)
FRANK J, PETERPALL

JOHN H, YAUCH, JR,

JAMES H.CLARK EE
—_— |201) 823 -2343
EDWARD J. GlLHOOLY

{t COMMERCE STREET
NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102

Mr. and Mrs. Angelo Casgo
193 Horseneck Road
Fairfield, New Jersey

Re: Donofrio to Caso

Dear Mz, and Mrg. Caso.

& I have received a signed contract from the sellers. The sellers!
" attorney advises me that the tenants may be vaca’ang You might check into
this and adv:tse me. BRI S

Also, the Morris County Savings Bank advises me that they are
waiting for a verification of employment as to Mr, Caso. You should make
a special point to follow up on your mortgage,

Please call me at our new office. On April 23, 1973 our new
office is located af:

One Cleveland Place
Springfield, New Jersoy 07081
467-8855

Ver;r !:ruly yours,

he’ / o

,..--»\.

Edwal:d J" Gllhooly

EJG/bms

Exhibit B
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YAUCH,PETERPAUL & CLARIK
COUNSELLORS AT LAW '

(YAUCH & FAGAN)

WYOHN H, YAUCH, SR,—coubseL
JAMES E, FAGAN tigaz-19701
FRANK J. PETERPAUL

JOHN H, YAUCH, JR.

JAMES B. CLARK

Il COMMERCE STREET
NEWARK, NEW JERSEY O7I02

April 29, 1573

[20%} @23-3043

EDWARR J GILHOOLY

Thomas Vecchio, Eag.

Jamea, Wyckoff, Vecchio & Thomas
64 Dismend Spring Rosd

Penville, New Jersey

Ray Caso from Donofrio

Dear Mr, Veechio:

Confirming oul phose comversation of April 27, 19735, the closiag
is now scheduled for 10 &, m. at the Morris County Savings Bark on May 10,
1973, The origipsl time was 2 p.m. Either I or Jobn Yauch will sttend.
In aa sariler letter to you, L indicated that Mr. and Mrg, Caso
did not wish to evict the tenante. Therefvre, it will not be nscessary to withhold
montes from the closing on this account. Howewver, &s wesfreed on the phore,
you will represent on the closing statement that the tensnts are month to month.
It v olise vederatood that you did not notify the tenants of an increase in rent.

Very truly yours,

Bdward J. Gilhooly
EXGibme

cet Moxris County Bavings Bauk
Mr., sad Mrs. Angelo Caso

Exhibit B
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' 103—DEED - BARGAIN AND SALE (COVENANT AGAINST GRANTOR) M U 7 | §D  COPYRIGHT® 1945 DY ALLSTATE LEGAL SUPPLY CO,
{MD, TO INT OR CORP, 269 SHEFFEELD STREET, MOUNTAINSIDE, N.). 07072

@lﬁﬁ TARED, mado ths 10th doyop  May 1573,
Fetween 5?31 6

JOSEPH DONOFRIO and LUCY DONOFRIQ, his wife,

residing at Chestout Terrace

i the Borough of Rockaway in the County of
Morria and State of New Jersey herein designated aa the Grantors,
Ay

ANGELO A, CASO and BARBARA L. CAEO, his wife,

ahb
reﬁ%%} o;: goa‘?t?d at Chestnut Terxraae
in the Borough of Rockaway in the County of
Morgis and State of New Jexsey herein designated as the Grantess;

Whitnenweth, that the Grantors, for and in consideration of FIFTY THOUSAND & 00/100

($50,000.00) = = = = = = = =« = ~ T = = = = = ~DOLLARY
awful monsy of the United States of Amerion, to the Grantors in hund well and truly paid by the
Grantees, ut or befors the sealing and delivery of theas presents, the receipt whoreof {3 hereby acknowl-
edged, and the Grantors being thevewith fully satisfled, do by these presents grunt, bargain, sell and
convey unto the Grantees forever,

@0 that baet  or porest  of lund dnd premises, situate, lylng and being in the
Borough of Rockaway . . inthe
Coundy of Morris _ and State of New Jersey, more partioularly deseribed as follows:

BEGINNING at & point on the northweaterly side of Pleagant
CHLa98.WhIoh polit, mékauréd aldng eaid eide is 99,97 Teet south-"

westerly £rom the begimning of a gurve into the gouthwesterly
side of Chestnut Terrace; thence ruming (1) North 57° 13' West
190.28 foets thence (2) South 32° 35' West 54.96 feet; thence
(3} South 43° 09' East 201,93 feet to the sald northwesterly side
of Pleasant Place; thence (4) along said northwesterly side of
Pleasant Flace Noxth 29° 36' East 104.20 feet to the point and
place of BEGINNING.

This description is according to a survey by Jacob L. Lenox,
dated May 3, 1873.

BEING a portion of the premises conveyed to Iucy Donofrio by
deed of Rodkaway park Lakes, Inc., dated September 8, 1927 and
revordad October 25, 1927 in tha Morwils County Clerk's Offiice in
Book W-30, page 219; and further BEING a portion of the premises
conveyed to Joseph Donofrio, S¢. and Luay Donofrio, his wife, by
deed of Tuigl Susco and Yolenda Susoo, hie wife, dated August 1,

17" “T960 and Tecorddd-Angust-23; 1960-iw the Morris: County-olerk’s..—n- .

Office in Book R-72, page 120&0.

"COUNTY OF MORRIS
CONSIDERATION oD
REALTY, TRANGFER I

4 iz

3

LOW s
" 4 Exhibi C
# ‘u ‘t hﬁ AVH NN e

QBMB;}EE ‘ ‘ ?d ,
Lo Y

INSTRUMENT RECD. N DEED pIRRDR 1t 812 : Fen e



Wogether with ol and einguley tk;}a&itglmg improvements, ways, woods, waters, waterdourass,
rights, Bberdies, privileges, hereditam 15 o o snamooe b0 the sume belonging or in angwiee
appertutning; and the reversion and reverslons, remainder and remainders, vents, issues and profils
theveof, and of every part and parcel thereof; én‘c alge all the estute, vight, Hile, Interest, use, poe-
aegeion, property,.olatm and demand whatsoever, of the Grantors Both tnlawend s equity, of, in and
to'the premises herein deseribed, and svery part and paroel thereof, with the appurtenanoes. THabe
ant 10 ol oll and eingular, the premises herein desoribed, together with the eppurtenances, unto
the Grantees and to Grantess’ proper uge and benefit forever.

y e il

Bl the Grantors covenant that they have not done or exsvited, or knowingly suffered to be done

or eweouted, any aol, desdl or thing whatseever whereby or by means wherecf the premises conveyed

- heretn, or any pars thereof, now are or of ony time hereafter, will or may be oharged oy ensumbered in
. any manner o Wy whetsoever.

In all veferenses hereln bo any purties, peraons, entities or corporalions, the use of any purtioular
gender or the plural or singular numberis intended to tnolude the appropriate gender or number aa the
tezt of the withindnstrument may reQuiTe, ‘

Wherever in this instrument any purty shall be designated or reforved to by name or general vef-
evence, suol, deslgnution 1s intended to and shall have the same sffeot a8 of the words “heirs, enscutors,
admintatrators, personal or legal representatives, sticoessors and asstyns” had been inserted after euch
ond every suok designation,

e et S e A i e L

s SWitwegs Fiheveot, the Grantorg have hergunto aet thelr hands and seula the day end year
Swikabong weltten, T T T T T m T L : T

Signed, Healed any Dellvered ¢ [} &7 b1gg,
il,‘ tﬁe pteﬁﬁ"te f 6ﬁélpuﬁnﬁa-ﬁuéuﬁui:lina-uuu 4 sisasnnnirs i

p

[ TR

Shtate of Fiew Fevaep, Countp of  MORRIS bogs  Be it Remermbered,
that on May -10th 1073, before me, the subsoriber, An Attornay at
Law of New Jersey, : b

pereonally appeared  JOSERPH DONOFRIO and LUCY DONOFRIOQ, his wife,

who, I.om satiafied, are theperaon B wuamed i and who exeouted the within Instrument,
and theveupon  thay acknowledged that they  signed, sealed and delivered the same e
thailx aot and deed, for the uses and purpeses thereln expressed, and that the full und eotual son-
stderation paid or.to be paid for the transfer of Hils to reaity evidenced by Lhe within deed, ag auoh
consideration iy defined in P.L, 1008, 0. 48, Seo. X (0},iz $50, 000, Qp.

. 1
Propaved by Josaph . Veedhio { /
p. AL f;z%v / ol
Josepl/ % Veochic™
At sy at Law of New Jersey
v

[}

pook2RH2 e 813
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VI8 m Sogaum

Peed

- JOSEPH DONOFRIO aad

| AMCRLIO A, CASO and

' PBARBARA L. CASO, his wife

LOCY DONOFRIO, his wife

70 |

" Duated May 10th 1973

) Recoxrd & Return to:

%@z& g\g& o Clonk

%@.&mx&%&l
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BOROUGH OF ROCKAWAY
i Fost Maidn Street

Rockaway, NJ 07866
NAME OF APPLICANT; AP G{A: s o
DATE SUBMITTED: _

ADMINISTRATIVE CHECKLIST

1

'\J A]J[)ffc(ﬁi'f RGSP()H_S‘{[J_I‘H( :’.:‘_'C!'wc!\.' app:apffarebor S.!m‘ ‘_“_(d;l"\rf‘t-‘.l}.é.l:'t’qéf(:'sﬂ.’tf.

FTEM - A ol NoT NOT WAIVER N TOR WATVER REGUEST
ol PLAN REQUIREMENT  [PROVIDED| (S e ot ool ek s rEQUESTED]  REASON FOR WATVER REQUEST

| [Compleled Application
Forms (20 Copics) i

2 For proliminary sile plan or X
preliminuey suixdivision
applications:

o SN (6) full sets of the
ol addeessing o1l require-
msens of the preliminary
cheeklist requirgments.

b. 6 copics of plans
showing he sise nyout,
existing and proposed
Lopogruphy, ladscaping,
lighting, zone datu box, (e
he o sheet or inlseellaneons
sheets from the fill plan .
suditission.}

. 6 copies of building
nhuns showing elevations
and finor plans ol any
nropused building (Site plans
only)

d. 20 copies when deemed
comptete or an acdditional 14
copics il there are no changes
o origing submission,

3 [For ol ober land usc X
applications: 20 copies of the
ntans ond niaps as required
by the appiicable cheeklist,

4 I disting of w] variasee b4
reguests, desipn wiiver
requests, RSIS woivers aind
checklist waiver requests. (20
copies)

3 ompleted and sigoed X
Adninistrative Cheekbist and
Schedule A" Checklist
appticable 1 the applicstion,
(20 copivs)

6 [Fees uid vserow deposils X
piid. Provide Fee
Caleulation Form with
Brepkdaswst of Fees required.
(O Copy)}

7 Site inspection aulhorization | X
form. (20 copics)

ZABOARD APPLICATION FORMSWUI AFILICATION FORMS.doe <8



SCHEDULE “A” CHECKLIST
BOROUGH OF ROCKAWAY, MORRIS COUNTY, N..I.

8 {Corporatton or Parinership X

Porm. (20 coples)

9 |Afiidavit of x
Ownership/Authorization
FForim. (20 copies)

taxes, lens ond assessment
by the tax collector, (20

l 10 iCertification of paymentof | x
copies)

11 [Copies of approvals from
other governmental X
apencies os may be requbred
or an affidavit indicating 1
that Application fas been
made (o such agencies, Le.
septic permits; Morcls
County Planning Board,
Worris County Soil i
Conservation Blstrict, DEP
20 coples}

I2 [Campliance with Legal TR

notice requirements, (Must
be submitied several days prior
o scheduled hoaring dato.)

13 JAffidavit of Applicant - SX

14 ({Copy o Plet Plan, % i
Indicaling buildings, front, )
side and rear yard
dimensions,

Plans and elevations of
propesed slructure or sign
inluding dimensions

(20 copies) :

15 [Key Map showing subject | X
property. {20 coples)

CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP FORM

Applications before the Land Use Board by a Corporation or Parinership for a subdivision of six (6) or more lots, or 25 or more
Family unlts, for approval of u site plan or approvel of lands for commerclal purposes, shall list below the names and nddresses of
all stockliolders or individual partners owning ot least 109 of ite stock of any clags or at least £0% of the Interest In the
panineiship, as the case may be, as required by M.J.8.A, 40:55D-48.1,

NAME ADDRESS
NAME ___ " ADDRESS
NAME ADDRESS
NAME ' ADDRESS
NAME ADDRESS

PLEASE NOTE: “No Land Use Board or Municipal Governing Body shall approve the application of any
" Corporation or Partuership which does not comply with this Act” as per N.J.S.A. 40:55D-48.1 et seq., P.L.
1977, Chapter 3335, Section 3.

LUB APPLICATION FORMS




SCHEDULE “A” CHECKLIST

¢ )
(x)

“C” VARIANCE
“D? VARIANCE

BOROUGH OF ROCKAWAY, MORRIS COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

NAME OF APPLICANT; Angelo Caso

DATE SUBMITTED:

PROJECT NAME: Caso- 6 Ploaser Place

BLOCK({S} & 1.OT(5}Block 71, Lot 18

Check appropriate box. State reasons for any walvers requested. (Attach additional pages as required)

ITEM

NO PLAN REQUIREMENT [PROYIDED NOT

NOT WAIVER

PROVIDED | APPLICABLE[REQUESTED| REASONFOR WAIVER REQUEST

I 1 {Map, either in confonnance with| %
iho ordinance or if the

appiication is to be bifisrcated, a
eparsla ap, signed ond sealed
v an Professional Architect,
Engineer, Plannes or Surveyor
wlich provides sulficient data
i.e. setbacks, fot ares, existing
or proposed simctures, elc,) upon;
which a declsion can be based.

2 |A graphic or wiitten description | X
lof the area surrounding the
tsubject property

3 |A descriptlon of allematives
which were considered,

4 [A statement or legal brfef which | %
charifies why the Varlance
should be granted and the
specific hardship involved.
Particutar atieation shouid be
nnid 1o relevant Boraugh
ordinances, apphcable case faw
nd other New Jersey Sintutes,

ZABOARD APPLICATION FORMS\CHECKLIST - C and I3 Varionee.dos




